
日 曜日

1 土

2 日

3 月

4 火

5 水

6 木

7 金

8 土

9 日

10 月

11 火

12 水

13 木

14 金

15 土

16 日

17 月

18 火

19 水

20 木

21 金

22 土

23 日

24 月

25 火

26 水

27 木

28 金 未定

午前練習・午後業務 未定

午前練習・午後業務 未定

OP戦　上武大学 沖国G　

午前練習・午後業務

与那城

休み

OP戦　 具志川　13：00～

１日練習

沖国G　10：00～

午前練習・午後業務 与那城

午前練習・午後業務 与那城

OP戦　沖縄国際大学

午前練習・午後業務 与那城

午前練習・午後業務 与那城

休み

与那城

午前練習・午後業務 与那城

１日練習 与那城

午前練習・午後業務

与那城

与那城

与那城

未定

与那城

与那城

与那城

与那城

与那城

野球部　2月予定表

行事 備考

与那城

与那城

1日練習

休み

午前練習・午後業務

強化練習

午前練習・午後業務


